
                               
      

     Annual Trade Show / Hospitality Expo 
                                  November 15th, 2007             

                                              Beachside Resort and Conference Center, Key West   
                                      11:00am – 3:30pm 

 
 
 

2007 Exhibitors  
 

A&S Suppliers Inc.  
Armando Rodriguez Jr. 
305-557-1688 / www.aandssuppliers.com 
Providing all types of linens and supplies for the hospitality industry.  Serving the Keys for over 20 years. 
 
Amsan Florida Keys ~ featured in the ‘Green Area’ ~ 
Kent Ducote  
305-304-0009 / kducote@amsan.com 
Green Seal Certified & Environmentally preferable cleaning & paper products.  Cleaning equipment: scrubbers, extractors, 
vacuums, etc.  
 
Atlantic & Caribbean Roof Consulting 
Eric Smause  
954-742-9515 / esmause@roofconsultant.net 
Roof consulting, testing, engineering services & solar photo voltaic system design. 
 
Barrett & Company  
Steve Robbins  
305-293-4501 / barrettandco@bellsouth.net 
Business forms printing and promotional products supplies. 
 
BLUEWATER INTERNATIONAL, Inc. ~ featured in the ‘Green Area’ ~ 
Christine Jansen  
786-348-0875 / kloofpalm@yahoo.com 
Complete reverse osmosis water purification system for whole house, or water coolers.  No water delivery ever, no filter 
change.  
 
Cheney Brothers, Inc.  
Sandy Sarti  
305-304-1126 / www.cheneybrothers.com 
Visit CBI’s booth to see the newest in our “GREEN BALANCE” line. 
 
Coin-O-Matic, Inc.  
Dave P. Wallace  
800-642-9525 / coinmiami@aol.com 
Leasing, rental, sales, and service. 
 
Comcast Cable & High Speed Internet Service 
Mary Lou Bochenick 
305-809-1243 / marylou_bochenick@cable.comcast.com 
Digital cable television and high speed internet services. 
 
Commercial Services of Key West  
John Whiffin  
305-304-1161 / homeserviceskeywest@peoplepc.com 
Sales, service, maintenance & installation of commercial laundry, restaurant & pool equipment.  Prompt reliable staff 
located in Key West.   
 

 



Conch Computers  
Rich Siniscalchi  
305-292-5672 / conchcomp@aol.com  
Micros POS sales & service. 
 
DebonAir A/C  
Greg Witt  
305-744-0123 / gwitt@debonairac.com 
New ductless (picture frame) A/C systems, ice machines, IAQ – Service and sell restaurant equipment using refrigerant. 
 
Diamonds International  
Kathy Eddins  
305-293-1111 / kathyeddins@aol.com  
Diamonds International has the largest selection of diamonds, the highest quality and the best prices in Key West.  We 
also carry the finest timepieces and jewelry brands.  
* Special giveaway – Diamond heart necklace * 
 
Thrifty Car Rental  
Scott Cutler  
954-760-9019 / scott.cutler@dtag.com 
 
Dolphin Industries – Authorized Oxygenics Showerheads Dealer ~ featured in the ‘Green Area’ ~ 
John Stege 
727-556-2888 / johnstege@dolphinH2O.com 
Manufacturing energy saving electric Tankless Hot Water heaters in Clearwater, FL and an authorized dealer for 
Oxygenics water saving showerheads.  
 
Edward Don & Company 
Jay Pinilla  
954-378-7067 / jaypinilla@don.com 
Restaurant Supply “everything but the food” 
 
Englewood Treasures / Deems Biokleen ~ featured in the ‘Green Area’ ~ 
Donna Deems  
941-286-7637 / englewoodtreasures@earthlink.net 
“Green” cleaning products and carpet cleaners for residential, commercial, industrial & janitorial use. 
 
Everpure / Filter Pure ~ featured in the ‘Green Area’ ~ 
Rusty Lowe  
813-626-9600 / info@filterpure.com 
Foodservice water filtration for all of your beverage systems.  
* Special giveaway – R.J. Dalton – Guatemalan Coffee * 
 
First Financial Employee Leasing  
Janice Legters  
305-289-5443 / janicel@ffel.net 
As a client of First Financial Employee Leasing, we assume your employee related responsibilities & risks for payroll, 
workers comp., benefits & human resources. 
* Special giveaway – Gift Card *  
 
Florida DEP Green Lodging Program ~ featured in the ‘Green Area’ ~ 
Laura Comer  
www.FloridaGreenLodging.org 
 
Florida Keys National Marine Sanctuary ~ featured in the ‘Green Area’ ~ 
Craig Wanous  
305-292-0311 x276 / craig.wanous@noaa.gov  
Fun & educational visitor center with over 6,000 sq. ft. of exhibits highlighting the beauty & diversity of the Florida Keys 
ecosystems.  Features a 20 minute, high definition film, a replica of the Aquarius under water laboratory, interactive 
exhibits, wall murals and much more.  It’s a must see.  
* Special giveaway – DVD featured in our theater *  
 
First State Bank of the Florida Keys  
Angie Walterson  
305-296-8535 / awalterson@keysbank.com 
 
 



GLEE (Green Living & Energy Education) ~ featured in the ‘Green Area’ ~ 
www.keysglee.com / info@keysglee.com 
GLEE is a keys based non-profit, dedicated to identifying & educating about green products & practices for citizens, 
businesses & policy makers 
 
General Hotel and Restaurant Supply  
Tim Ronnebaum  
305-797-7407 / generalhotels@aol.com 
 
Gordon Foodservice & Marketplace  
Juli Barish  
292-2933 / juli.barish@gfs.com 
 
Great Locations, Inc.  
Cheryl Roll  
305-731-0135 / cherroll@bellsouth.net 
Guidebook to the Florida Keys and Key West full of the best places to stay, eat, shop & play.  Maps, events, history, 
culture, coupons. 
* Special giveaway – A trip on the Fury Catamarans & A round trip on Key West Express * 
 
Island Oasis  
Mike Teal 
509-1406 / mteal@islandoasis.com 
 
Island Water ~ featured in the ‘Green Area’ ~ 
James Margolles 
305-587-9000 / jmargolles@islandwater.net 
Water purification systems & eco-friendly bottle-less water coolers. 
 
Keys Business Solutions, Inc.  
Andy Smith  
305-289-7400 / andy@keysbusinesssolutions.com 
Authorized Konica Minolta dealership offering full line of copiers, printers, scanners & facsimiles.  Serving from Key West 
to Ocean Reef.  
* Special giveaway – Konica Minolta Full Color Laser Productivity Center *  
 
Key TV  
Marjorie Paul Shook or Toni Davis  
850-234-2773 / toni@tripsmarter.com 
The only local broadcast television station in the Florida Keys, providing up-to-the-minute weather, local news and visitor 
information for the Middle & Lower Keys and Key West. 
 
Keys Advertising  
Karen Wray  
305-296-9100 / Karen@keysad.com 
Print, Web & Broadcast Advertising 
 
Key West Pepsi  
Tom Guida  
305-393-6057 / tom.guida@rspepsi.com  
 
Lower Keys Medical Center  
Randy Detrick  
305-294-5531 x8220 / randy.detrick@lkmc.hma-corp.com 
Hospital, Physician & Emergency Services 
 
Ocean ATM  
Andrea Ippolito  
877-538-2860 / andrea@oceanatm.com 
 
Phoenix 
Mike Petro  
305-896-7300 / pheonixadv@yahoo.com  
 
Pinnacle Hospitality Systems  
Tim Sapp 



954-938-8870 / tims@pinnaclehs.com 
 
 
 
Rubaroc Florida  
Karen Meakings  
727-942-6801 / Karen@rubarocflorida.com 
 
Sysco  
Jackie Goering  
800-877-4460 / www.syscomiami.com  
The largest broad line food service distributor in North America 
 
Tennessee Williams Theatre  
Frank Wood  
305-296-1520 x2 / frankw@packw.org 
Entertainment services & shows 
 
The Florida Keys Publication Co. – Key West Magazine  
Paulette Rezendes  
305-295-9804 x108 / paulette@kwmag.com 
* Special giveaway – Gift Certificates & Autographed Books *  
 
The Key West Citizen  
Anna Bryant  
305-292-7777 x221  
 
TIB Bank  
Sean Humphrey  
305-809-3301 / shumphrey@tibbank.com  
TIB Bank offers very competitive commercial banking services for the Lodging, Restaurant, Attraction, & Retail Industries 
 
Travelhost of the Florida Keys and Key West  
Pam Childs & Rhonda Florence  
305-295-6629 / thmagazine@aol.com  
The largest most complete free guide to the Florida Keys and Key West.  
 
USA TODAY  
Emiko Heil  
407-851-2900 x223 / eheil@usatoday.com 
USA TODAY is proud to be the preferred amenity for your guests 
 
VISIT FLORIDA & Miles Media  
Beth Rice  
239-693-2358 / brice@visitflorida.org 
VISIT FLORIDA is the state of Florida Tourism Marketing office.  Partners have the opportunity to participate with us in a 
variety of ways.  We offer many ways to promote tourism businesses to consumers, travel professionals and meeting 
planners both domestically and internationally.   
 
Vitality Foodservice  
Randy Smith  
954-520-9930 
 
Waste Management of the Keys ~ featured in the ‘Green Area’ ~ 
Greg Sullivan  
305-296-2794 / gsullivan@wm.com 
 
Well-Tech Shaklee Distributor ~ featured in the ‘Green Area’ ~ 
Dean Walters  
305-745-9193 / nutrikeys@aol.com  
Environmentally responsible cleaning products, natural nutritional supplements & health products 
 
Windswept A/C & Appliances  
Bonnie Cadbury  
305-289-1748 / windsweptac@yahoo.com  


